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SAFETY GRIDS

Stainless steel

REFERENCE
SG400SN
SG500SN
SG600SN
SG700SN
SG700RN
SGS8OORN
SG1070SN

ART.N®

DESCRIPTION
The Hermelock manhole covers can be equipped with a safety grid,
to prevent objects or persons falling into an opened shaft.

ADVANTAGE PRODUCT
Avoids that an object can fall into sewing system whess manhole
cover is open.

MATERIAL
Stainless steel

MATCHING MANHOLE COVERS
HE400SB, HE400SBR, HE-Connect
HE500SB, HE500SBR

HEGOOSB

HE700SB, HE700SBR

HE700RB, HE7O0RD

HE80ORD, HE800SD

HE1070SB

AXA DA H KG PACK.

@610 5 7,4
@715 5 8,9

Sizes in mm - Weights, sizes and sketch are indicative - Uncontrolled distribution.
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